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Information: 202-637-7000 | TTY: 202-962-2033
Metro Transit Police: 202-962-2121 | Text: MYMTPD (696873)

System
Map

Silver Line • Ashburn / Downtown Largo

Yellow Line • Huntington / Mt Vernon Sq  

Green Line • Branch Ave / Greenbelt

Blue Line • Franconia-Springfield / Downtown Largo

Orange Line • New Carrollton / Vienna

Red Line • Glenmont / Shady Grove

Connecting Rail Systems
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Proposed Metrorail Service Changes 
Effective on or after July 1, 2024, if additional funding is not secured

All       trains turn back at this locationSV

Every other       train turns back at this locationRD

Legend

Turnbacks: adjust where Red and Silver lines begin/end

Minutes between trains

Shady Grove to 
Glenmont

Greenbelt to 
Branch Ave

Huntington to 
Mt Vernon Sq

Franconia -Springfield to 
Downtown Largo

Vienna to 
New Carrollton

Ashburn to 
Downtown Largo

Line Service Pattern Current Weekday

5-10

6-8

6-8

10-15

10-15

10-12

Current Weekend

6-10

12-15

12-15

10-15

8

8

RD

BL

GR
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YL

SV

Minutes between trains

Glenmont to

Shady Grove to 

Grosvenor-Strathmore to 

Grosvenor-Strathmore

Silver Spring

Silver Spring

Greenbelt to 
Branch Ave

Huntington to 
Mt Vernon Sq

Franconia -Springfield to 
Downtown Largo

Vienna to 
New Carrollton

Ashburn to 
Stadium-Armory

Line Service Pattern

RD

RD
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SV

Proposed Weekday

15

15

7.5

15

15

15

15

15

Proposed Weekend

20

20

10

20

20

20

20

20

Close 10 stations

Reduce or expand operating hours:

  Close at 10 p.m., seven days a week

  Close at 2 a.m. on Friday and Saturday, 
    open at 6 a.m. on Saturday and Sunday 

Decrease service on all lines:

Current Service Proposed Service


