

Proposed Metrorail Service Changes

Effective on or after July 1, 2024, if additional funding is not secured



Turnbacks: adjust where Red and Silver lines begin/end





Reduce or expand operating hours:

- Close at 10 p.m., seven days a week
- Close at 2 a.m. on Friday and Saturday, open at 6 a.m. on Saturday and Sunday

Minutes between trains



Decrease service on all lines:

Current Service

Line	Service Pattern	Current Weekday	Current Weekend
RD	Shady Grove to Glenmont	5-10	6-10
GR	Greenbelt to Branch Ave	6-8	8
YL	Huntington to Mt Vernon Sq	6-8	8
BL	Franconia -Springfield to Downtown Largo	10-15	12-15
OR	Vienna to New Carrollton	10-15	10-15
SV	Ashburn to Downtown Largo	10-12	12-15

Proposed Service

Line	Service Pattern	Proposed Weekday	Proposed Weekend
RD	Shady Grove to Grosvenor-Strathmore	15	20
RD	Glenmont to Silver Spring	15	20
RD	Grosvenor-Strathmore to Silver Spring	7.5	10
GR	Greenbelt to Branch Ave	15	20
YL	Huntington to Mt Vernon Sq	15	20
BL	Franconia -Springfield to Downtown Largo	15	20
OR	Vienna to New Carrollton	15	20
SV	Ashburn to Stadium-Armory	15	20



Close 10 stations

Legend



Every other RD train turns back at this location



All sv trains turn back at this location

